	Official Bid Abstracts for			024	
	Project Description: D3 Propo	ON-CALL GUARDI osal C200320	KAIL KEPAIK		
Item No.	Item Description			Quantity	Unit
	·	Unit Pri	ce Extension	-	
1	Site Inspection		-	40	HR
	RailCo LLC	0.00	\$0.00		
	All Rail Construction LLC	65.00	\$2,600.00		
2	Foreman (Regular)			320	HR
	RailCo LLC	0.00	\$0.00		
	All Rail Construction LLC	65.00	\$20,800.00		
3	Operator (Regular)			320	HR
	RailCo LLC	49.50	\$15,840.00		
	All Rail Construction LLC	55.00	\$17,600.00		
4	Laborer (Regular)			320	HR
·	RailCo LLC	49.50	\$15,840.00		
	All Rail Construction LLC	50.00	\$16,000.00		
			, , , , , , ,		
5	Service Truck			320	HR
	RailCo LLC	20.00	\$6,400.00		
	All Rail Construction LLC	15.00	\$4,800.00		
6	Auger punch Truck			320	HR
	RailCo LLC	90.00	\$28,800.00		
	All Rail Construction LLC	125.00	\$40,000.00		
7	Forklift			80	HR
	RailCo LLC	0.00	\$0.00		
	All Rail Construction LLC	1.00	\$80.00		
8	Front End Loader			80	HR
	RailCo LLC	0.00	\$0.00		
	All Rail Construction LLC	1.00	\$80.00		
9	Arrow Board or PCMS			320	HR
	RailCo LLC	8.00	\$2,560.00		
	All Rail Construction LLC	8.00	\$2,560.00		
		0.00			

Χ

Page 1

10	Traffic Control Vehicle			320	HR
	RailCo LLC	10.00	\$3,200.00		
	All Rail Construction LLC	10.00	\$3,200.00		
11	Crash Attenuator Truck			320	HR
	RailCo LLC	0.00	\$0.00		
	All Rail Construction LLC	1.00	\$320.00		
12	Traffic Control Supervisor			320	HR
12	RailCo LLC	46.00	\$14,720.00	320	1111
	All Rail Construction LLC	46.00	\$14,720.00		
	, all tall constitution LEG	70.00	ψ17,120.00		
13	Traffic Control Technician			320	HR
	RailCo LLC	44.00	\$14,080.00		
	All Rail Construction LLC	44.00	\$14,080.00		
14	Traffic Kit	0.00	400.00	80	HR
	RailCo LLC	6.00	\$480.00		
	All Rail Construction LLC	6.00	\$480.00		
15	Flagger			80	HR
	RailCo LLC	42.00	\$3,360.00		
	All Rail Construction LLC	42.00	\$3,360.00		
16	Materials			312,840	CA
	RailCo LLC	1.00	\$312,840.00		
	All Rail Construction LLC	1.00	\$312,840.00		
	Bid Totals				
	RailCo LLC 418,120.00				
	IRailCo LLC	418.120.	001		
	All Rail Construction LLC	418,120.			

Х

Page 2